

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18922/2023

Rama Kumari D/o Shri Ram Ratan, W/o Suresh Chand
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Atul Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

05/02/2024

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent/s.
List this matter on 03.05.2024.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J