

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18922/2023

Rama Kumari D/o Shri Ram Ratan, W/o Suresh Chand
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

20/11/2024

Notices of respondent Nos. 2 and 4 be further awaited for a period of four weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

NIKITA/111